YNOBAOMIZEIX (01/01/2025 - 31/03/2025)

O~NO O WNPE

HMEPOMHNIA

14/01/2025
14/01/2025
14/01/2025
14/01/2025
14/01/2025
14/01/2025
14/01/2025
14/01/2025
14/01/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
18/02/2025
04/03/2025

DOAKEAOZ

3357/2017/\EM
7185/2006/A\EY
5858/2002/MAD
11636/2022/\EM
3458/1983/\EY
7687/2007/\EY
3789/1994/\EY
3221/1992/\AP
5860/2002/MAD
10224/2016/\AP
10588/2024/AEM
10957/2019/A\AP
11144/2020/\AP

EINQNYMIA

CHRYSOSTOMOU BROS COMPANY LIMITED

CYTHERA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

D.N.P. ENTERPRISES LIMITED

E.G. CHRISTOU LTD

K. ATHIENITIS CONTRACTORS DEVELOPERS PUBLIC LIMITED
K. ATHIENITIS CONTRACTORS DEVELOPERS PUBLIC LIMITED
LOUYIANCO CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

XENIS TOUMAZOU & SONS CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED
STEDANOZ & YIOI KATAZKEYEZ AIMITEA

A.l. EASY LIVING HOME TRADING LTD

ONE NILE CONSTRUCTION LTD

N.A. ENTECHNOS CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

REYMAR LTD

OIKO
OIKO
OIKO
OIKO
OIKO
TEXN
OIKO
OIKO
TEXN
OIKO
OIKO
OIKO
OIKO



